

കേരളo केरल KERALA

## CW 249220

-

## Memorandum of Understanding

This memorandum of understanding entered into on between Department of Computer Science, R. Sankar Memorial SNDP Yogam Arts & Science College, Koyilandy and Department of Computer Science, LISSAH College, Kaithapoyil, which are institutions imparting and offering educational courses in the realm of Arts and Science that from hereinafter have intended, agreed and consented to the following terms and deeds in pursuance of common intent to promote cooperation in education and development studies between the two Departments of Computer Science and strengthen the integral development of students.

HEAD DEPT. OF COMPUTER SCIENCE SUCIAL SCIENCES AND HEALTH (LISSAH) KAITHAPOIL, KOZHIKODE-673 586 KERALA, INDIA SOCULS Joshna. M Assistant Professor & Head Department of Computer Science R Sankar Memorial SNDP Yogam Im Arts and Science College Dr. Benny Joseph Principal KATTHAPOIL LITTLE FLOWER INSTITUTE OF PRINCIPAL KODE-67. s and Science College s and Science College Koyilandy- 673 305 Koyilandy- 673 305 SOCIAL SCIENCES AND HEALTH (LISSAR) R. Sankar Memorial S.N.D.P Yogam Its & Science College Kovilandv KAITHAPOIL KOZHIKODE-673 586 HOD, Depastament of Computer science 2135ah Colleage Kaithapoyll No 11482 Rs 100 黄 Name. Date 26-03-K. T. SARMA

ACTING STAMP VENDER PUDUPPAD